

**Bid Summary**  
**North Avenue Accessibility Improvements**

Bid Opening: May 14, 2013

By: Jerod Timothy, Project Manager

Item No.	CDOT, City Ref.	Description	Quantity	Units	All Concrete Solutions, L.L.C		Vista paving Corporation	
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	202	Saw cut concrete	114.	LF	\$6.35	\$ 723.90	\$ 4.50	\$ 513.00
2	202	Saw cut asphalt	32.	LF	\$6.35	\$ 203.20	\$ 2.50	\$ 80.00
3	203	Disposal of Radioactive Materials	10.	CY	\$69.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
4	207	Topsoil (6" x 6")	1.	SY	\$124.20	\$ 124.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	208	Erosion Control (complete in place) to include inlet protection and concrete washout facility	1.	LS	\$2,806.00	\$ 2,806.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00
6	210	Remove Landscape Planter - To Include all Appurtenances.	1.	LS	\$874.00	\$ 874.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00
7	210	Remove Landscape Appurtenances - Removal shall be at a depth of 8" below finish grade of surrounding concrete.	152.	SY	\$23.80	\$ 3,617.60	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,256.00
8	210	Reset Sprinkler Head	2.	EA	\$25.76	\$ 51.52	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
9	304/401	Hot mix asphalt (Patching) 3" thick (Grading SX Binder 64-22) to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	10.	SY	\$47.84	\$ 478.40	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,400.00
10	608	*Concrete sidewalk (4" thick) to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	105.7	SY	\$34.59	\$ 3,656.16	\$ 72.10	\$ 7,620.97
11	608	*Concrete sidewalk (8" thick) to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	69.5	SY	\$61.87	\$ 4,299.97	\$ 118.00	\$ 8,201.00
12	608	*Detectable warnings (wet set cast iron) (2'x4') (City furnished)	6.	EA	\$81.88	\$ 491.28	\$ 215.00	\$ 1,290.00
13	608	Monolithic Vertical Curb, Gutter and Sidewalk to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	10.5	SY	\$60.89	\$ 639.35	\$ 96.00	\$ 1,008.00
14	608	Concrete Driveway Section (8"	140.4	SY	\$61.86	\$ 8,685.14	\$ 118.00	\$ 16,567.20
15	608	Concrete Curb and Gutter (Width Varies) to Include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	20.4	SY	\$50.60	\$ 1,032.24	\$ 123.50	\$ 2,519.40
16	608	Concrete Drainage Pan (width varies) to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	2.2	SY	\$70.01	\$ 154.02	\$ 130.00	\$ 286.00
17	608	Concrete sidewalk (4" thick with Dowels) to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	24.	SY	\$40.48	\$ 971.52	\$ 78.70	\$ 1,888.80
18	608	Concrete Curb Ramp to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) (6" thick)	89.9	SY	\$61.69	\$ 5,545.93	\$ 119.30	\$ 10,725.07
19	608	Concrete Intersection Corner to include Aggregate Base Course (Class 6)(6" thick)	18.7	SY	\$61.69	\$ 1,153.60	\$ 131.00	\$ 2,449.70
20	608	Sidewalk Drain Trough - See sheets D-13 and D-14 of the Standard Contract Documents for Details.	30.	LF	\$128.80	\$ 3,864.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00
21	620	Portable sanitary Facility	1.	LS	\$322.00	\$ 322.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
22	626	Mobilization	1.	LS	\$1,242.00	\$ 1,242.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00
23	630	Traffic Control (Complete In Place)	1.	LS	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
24	630	Traffic Control Plan	1.	LS	\$349.60	\$ 349.60	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
25	210	Reset Electrical Box and Outlet (See SP-3).	1.	LS	\$920.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
26	SP-1	Cast In Place Top of Irrigation Box to Include Fabricated Frame and Cover. See Plan Sheet 1 for Details.	1.	LS	\$782.00	\$ 782.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
MCR		Minor Contract Revisions	---	---	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL BID:						\$ 52,677.63		\$ 97,895.14